A
C
-
D
C
Specification
36-100 Watts
• CEC2008 & EISA2007 Compliant

Perf Criteria B
Conducted Immunity • EN61000-4-6, Level 2 Perf Criteria A
Magnetic Field • EN61000-4-8, 3 A/m Perf Criteria A
Dips & Interruptions • EN61000-4-11, 30% 10 ms, 60% 100 ms,
100% 5000 ms Perf Criteria A, B, B
Safety Approvals • EN62368-1:2014+A11, UL62368-1,
China Compulsory Certification (CCC)
qualified (AEB36/70 only)
A
C
-
D
C
AEB36-100Models and Ratings
Output Power Output Voltage Output Current Load Regulation(1) Efficiency(4) Model Number(3)
45 W 12.0 V 3.75 A ±3% 84% AEB45US12
45 W 15.0 V 3.00 A ±3% 85% AEB45US15
45 W 18.0 V 2.50 A ±2% 85% AEB45US18
45 W 19.0 V 2.37 A ±2% 85% AEB45US19
45 W 24.0 V 1.88 A ±2% 86% AEB45US24
48 W 48.0 V 1.00 A ±2% 87% AEB45US48
Notes
1. Load regulation is measured from 60% to full load and from 60% to 20% load (60% ±40% full load).
2. Measured at the output connector with a 0.1 μF ceramic capacitor and a 10 μF electrolytic capacitor.
3. For optional 500 VAC output to ground isolation add suffix ‘-F’ to model number.
4. Minimum average of efficiencies measured at 25%, 50%, 75% & 100% load.
Output Power Output Voltage Output Current Load Regulation(1) Efficiency(4) Model Number(3)
100 W 12.0 V 8.34 A ±4% 85% AEB100PS12
100 W 12.5 V 8.00 A ±4% 85% AEB100PS125
100 W 15.0 V 6.67 A ±4% 85% AEB100PS15
100 W 24.0 V 4.17 A ±2% 85% AEB100PS24
100 W 48.0 V 2.08 A ±2% 85% AEB100PS48
Notes
1. Load regulation is measured from 60% to full load and from 60% to 20% load (60% ±40% full load).
2. Measured at the output connector with a 0.1 μF ceramic capacitor and a 10 μF electrolytic capacitor.
3. For optional 500 VAC output to ground isolation add suffix ‘-F’ to model number.
4. Minimum average of efficiencies measured at 25%, 50%, 75% & 100% load.
AEB36
AEB45
AEB70
AEB100
Output Power Output Voltage Output Current Load Regulation(1) Efficiency(3) Model Number
20 W 5.0 V 4.00 A ±6% 73% AEB36US05
27 W 9.0 V 3.00 A ±5% 77% AEB36US09
30 W 12.0 V 2.50 A ±5% 78% AEB36US12
32 W 13.5 V 2.40 A ±5% 80% AEB36US13
36 W 15.0 V 2.40 A ±3% 80% AEB36US15
36 W 18.0 V 2.00 A ±2% 81% AEB36US18
36 W 24.0 V 1.50 A ±2% 81% AEB36US24
36 W 48.0 V 0.75 A ±2% 83% AEB36US48
Notes
1. Load regulation is measured from 60% to full load and from 60% to 20% load (60% ±40% full load).
2. Measured at the output connector with a 0.1 μF ceramic capacitor and a 10 μF electrolytic capacitor.
3. Minimum average of efficiencies measured at 25%, 50%, 75% & 100% load.
Output Power Output Voltage Output Current Load Regulation(1) Efficiency(5) Model Number(3)
66 W 12.0 V 5.50 A ±5% 82% AEB70US12
69 W 15.0 V 4.60 A ±3% 84% AEB70US15(4)
70 W 18.0 V 3.90 A ±2% 84% AEB70US18(4)
72 W 19.0 V 3.70 A ±2% 84% AEB70US19(4)
72 W 24.0 V 3.00 A ±2% 85% AEB70US24(4)
72 W 48.0 V 1.50 A ±2% 87% AEB70US48(4)
Notes
1. Load regulation is measured from 60% to full load and from 60% to 20% load (60% ±40% full load).
2. Measured at the output connector with a 0.1 μF ceramic capacitor and a 10 μF electrolytic capacitor.
3. For optional 500 VAC output to ground isolation add suffix ‘-F’ to model number.